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2015 Central Swimming Long Course Champs - 27/02/2015 to 1/03/2015

Results
 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Club Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 St Peters Swimming Academy-WK 1:58.70  1:58.15
1) Saacha McCormack-Goeth 15 2) Katie Ball 14 3) Margaret Wise 13 4) Sophie Fairbairn 15

    A2 Napier Aquahawks-HP 1:59.64  2:01.20
1) Alena Kamper 14 2) Victoria Krebs 15 3) Molly Frame 13 4) Ruby Adsett 14

    A3 Sundevils-HP 1:59.82  2:05.16
1) Kate Hewitt 15 2) Emily Burton 15 3) Tayla Lindsay 14 4) Grace Jones 14

    A4 Hillcrest-WK 2:02.95  2:04.99
1) Grace Soo Choon 14 2) Hannah Knighton 15 3) Frances Casey 15 4) Olivia Fellows-Ford 13

    A5 Te Awamutu-WK 2:05.50  NT
1) Jenna Bain 14 2) Pixie Cameron 14 3) Jessica Kane 14 4) Vanessa Ouwehand 15

    A--- Ace Swimming Club-WK X1:58.62  NT
1) Katie White 14 2) Katlyn Steedman 14 3) Hayley Miller 15 4) Jessica Chapman 15

    A--- Aquabladz New Plymouth-TR X1:59.80  NT
1) Abby Collins 14 2) Natalie Walsh 15 3) Aimee Daniels 14 4) Kaitlyn Tippett 15

    A--- Greerton-BP X2:00.05  NT
1) Marijke Hattingh 13 2) Islah Kerr-Aim 15 3) Mia Pugh 13 4) Ella Moor 15

    A--- Stratford Swim Club-TR X2:00.72  2:00.05
1) Zoe Williamson 15 2) Brooke Millar 14 3) Bailee Drummond 14 4) Claudia Taylor 13

    A--- Howick Pakuranga-CO X2:02.90  2:00.76
1) *Kimberly Pfister 15 2) *Alice Dickinson 14 3) *Holly Ancliffe 14 4) *Erin Abernethy 15

    A--- Taupo Swim Club-BP X2:07.22  NT
1) Briana Green 14 2) Tahlia Pook 14 3) Michaela Pocock 13 4) Luisa Vulu 14

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Club Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Napier Aquahawks-HP 1:48.93  1:49.11
1) Jack McGhie 14 2) Cameron Madams 15 3) Hadlee Dyer 14 4) Bruin Maunder 15

    A2 Sundevils-HP 1:49.99  1:48.35
1) Joseph Belcher 15 2) Tuhono Matairangi 15 3) Jon Karlsson 14 4) Nicholas Macky 14

    A3 Te Awamutu-WK 1:52.91  1:55.18
1) Fjord Tadulan 15 2) Jayden Ross 15 3) Liam Barton 15 4) Tiaan Van Rooyen 14

    A4 Swim Rotorua-BP 1:53.47  1:56.63
1) James Baldwin 13 2) Joape Nagera 14 3) Paddy Baylis 15 4) William Spear 15

    A5 Stratford Swim Club-TR 1:56.39  1:58.00
1) Zarhn Collins 15 2) Ryan Knofflock 13 3) Chris Johnson 14 4) Joshua Gilbert 13

    A--- Otumoetai Swimming Club-BP X1:49.45  1:49.28
1) Thomas Chaney 14 2) Benjamin Rowe 14 3) George Culling 15 4) Blake Horne 15

    A--- Taupo Swim Club-BP X2:01.20  NT
1) Seffie Figgins 13 2) Rocco Marsh 13 3) Thomas Bishop 13 4) Johnson Bishop 14

 
Event 13  Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle Club Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 St Peters Swimming Academy-WK 4:15.57  4:12.18
1) Ariana Aupouri-Kaiwai 16 2) Saacha McCormack-Goeth 15 3) Sophie Fairbairn 15 4) Moana Aupouri-Kaiwai 16

    A2 Te Awamutu-WK 4:17.40  4:17.63
1) Chelsea Ouwehand 17 2) Jenna Bain 14 3) Vanessa Ouwehand 15 4) Emma Robinson 17

    A3 Swim Rotorua-BP 4:19.26  4:25.05
1) Tara Chemis 16 2) Rachel Mead 17 3) Kairangi Cox 14 4) Anaseini Nagera 14

 
Event 14  Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle Club Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 St Peters Swimming Academy-WK 3:48.96  3:46.16
1) Daniel Caldwell 17 2) Troy Balvert 22 3) James Litchfield 17 4) Josh McCormack-Goeth 17
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(Event 14  Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle Club Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A2 Napier Aquahawks-HP 3:52.51  3:49.03
1) Bruin Maunder 15 2) Cameron Madams 15 3) Tavis Graham 16 4) Stuart Graham 16

    A3 Swim Rotorua-BP 4:06.07  4:11.74
1) Jack Weston 17 2) William Spear 15 3) David Boles 14 4) Paddy Baylis 15

    A4 Te Awamutu-WK 4:07.70  4:02.10
1) Fjord Tadulan 15 2) Tiaan Van Rooyen 14 3) Liam Barton 15 4) Max Stubbs 16

    A--- Otumoetai Swimming Club-BP X3:56.21  3:52.02
1) Thomas Chaney 14 2) Benjamin Rowe 14 3) Joshua Pickett 16 4) Blake Horne 15

    A--- Fairfield Swimming Club-WK X4:02.84  NT
1) Nicholas Holcroft 20 2) Andrew Jeffcoat 15 3) Michiel Cumming 14 4) Autahi Brock 18

 
Event 27  Girls 15 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Club Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Howick Pakuranga-CO 2:12.06  2:09.47
1) *Kimberly Pfister 15 2) *Mikayla Dance 14 3) *Holly Ancliffe 14 4) *Erin Abernethy 15

    A2 St Peters Swimming Academy-WK 2:12.24  2:10.83
1) Sophie Fairbairn 15 2) Saacha McCormack-Goeth 15 3) Amber Booth 14 4) Margaret Wise 13

    A3 Te Awamutu-WK 2:13.10  NT
1) Chloe Veale 14 2) Lucy Stockdale 15 3) Vanessa Ouwehand 15 4) Jenna Bain 14

    A4 Sundevils-HP 2:15.74  2:19.46
1) Tayla Lindsay 14 2) Kenah Abraham-Smith 13 3) Kate Hewitt 15 4) Grace Jones 14

    A5 Napier Aquahawks-HP 2:18.80  2:19.28
1) Victoria Krebs 15 2) Danielle Richfield 15 3) Alena Kamper 14 4) Ruby Adsett 14

    A6 Hillcrest-WK 2:20.22  2:20.81
1) Hannah Knighton 15 2) Olivia Fellows-Ford 13 3) Grace Soo Choon 14 4) Frances Casey 15

    A--- Ace Swimming Club-WK X2:10.73  NT
1) Hayley Miller 15 2) Jessica Chapman 15 3) Katlyn Steedman 14 4) Katie White 14

    A--- Stratford Swim Club-TR X2:17.25  2:16.62
1) Claudia Taylor 13 2) Lauree Collins 13 3) Zoe Williamson 15 4) Brooke Millar 14

    A--- Taupo Swim Club-BP X2:22.90  NT
1) Luisa Vulu 14 2) Tahlia Pook 14 3) Julia Onishi 13 4) Briana Green 14

 
Event 28  Boys 15 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Club Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Napier Aquahawks-HP 1:59.75  2:00.55
1) Hadlee Dyer 14 2) Bruin Maunder 15 3) Josh Gimblett 14 4) Cameron Madams 15

    A2 Sundevils-HP 2:02.19  2:03.39
1) Tuhono Matairangi 15 2) Jon Karlsson 14 3) Joseph Belcher 15 4) Nicholas Macky 14

    A3 Howick Pakuranga-CO 2:07.18  2:04.82
1) *Ben Morrison 14 2) *Thomas Hughson 14 3) *Joshua Retter 15 4) *Jack Hosking 15

    A4 Swim Rotorua-BP 2:07.82  2:09.85
1) Joape Nagera 14 2) Damon Cowie 13 3) William Spear 15 4) James Baldwin 13

    A5 Hillcrest-WK 2:09.79  2:12.07
1) Logan Wallace 14 2) Logan Bigwood 15 3) Steven Davys 14 4) William Sinclair 14

    A6 Te Awamutu-WK 2:10.71  2:12.57
1) Tiaan Van Rooyen 14 2) Liam Barton 15 3) Shay Dickson 14 4) Fjord Tadulan 15

    B7 Te Awamutu-WK 2:26.37  2:28.23
1) Dylan Morrison 14 2) Cameron MacCarthy 14 3) Royce Jeffcoat 13 4) Jayden Ross 15

    A--- Otumoetai Swimming Club-BP X1:59.50  1:59.23
1) Blake Horne 15 2) Thomas Chaney 14 3) Benjamin Rowe 14 4) George Culling 15

    A--- Stratford Swim Club-TR X2:10.51  2:10.58
1) Joshua Gilbert 13 2) Chris Johnson 14 3) Zarhn Collins 15 4) Ryan Knofflock 13
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Event 29  Girls 400 LC Meter Medley Club Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 St Peters Swimming Academy-WK 4:40.43  4:37.51
1) Moana Aupouri-Kaiwai 16 2) Sophie Fairbairn 15 3) Penny Hayes 23 4) Ariana Aupouri-Kaiwai 16

    A2 Te Awamutu-WK 4:45.93  4:38.13
1) Vanessa Ouwehand 15 2) Lucy Stockdale 15 3) Chelsea Ouwehand 17 4) Emma Robinson 17

    A3 Howick Pakuranga-CO 4:49.63  4:38.19
1) *Kimberly Pfister 15 2) *Mikayla Dance 14 3) *Holly Ancliffe 14 4) *Erin Abernethy 15

    A4 Swim Rotorua-BP 4:57.21  4:59.85
1) Rachel Mead 17 2) Anaseini Nagera 14 3) Tara Chemis 16 4) Kairangi Cox 14

    A5 Napier Aquahawks-HP 4:59.99  4:27.97
1) Libby Gimblett 16 2) Maddie Mason 16 3) Annika Brennan 19 4) Ruby Adsett 14

    B6 Te Awamutu-WK 5:14.22  5:10.43
1) Tisharne Sicely 16 2) Mikayla Veale 17 3) Pixie Cameron 14 4) Jenna Bain 14

 
Event 30  Boys 400 LC Meter Medley Club Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 St Peters Swimming Academy-WK 4:10.22  4:03.57
1) Troy Balvert 22 2) James Litchfield 17 3) Josh McCormack-Goeth 17 4) Daniel Caldwell 17

    A2 Napier Aquahawks-HP 4:10.92  4:06.80
1) Tavis Graham 16 2) Bruin Maunder 15 3) Stuart Graham 16 4) Cameron Madams 15

    A3 Howick Pakuranga-CO 4:24.23  4:13.99
1) *Ben Morrison 14 2) *Thomas Hughson 14 3) *Jared Hartshorn 16 4) *Matthew Heim 16

    A4 Swim Rotorua-BP 4:25.13  4:28.78
1) David Boles 14 2) Jack Weston 17 3) William Spear 15 4) Paddy Baylis 15

    A5 Te Awamutu-WK 4:32.00  4:27.41
1) Tiaan Van Rooyen 14 2) Max Stubbs 16 3) Michael Woods 16 4) Liam Barton 15

    A6 Sundevils-HP 4:33.48  NT
1) Joshua Greening 16 2) Jon Karlsson 14 3) Joseph Belcher 15 4) Alex Schroder 17

    A--- Otumoetai Swimming Club-BP X4:19.36  4:09.94
1) Blake Horne 15 2) Joshua Pickett 16 3) Thomas Chaney 14 4) George Culling 15

 
Event 41  Mixed 8x50 LC Meter Freestyle Regional Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Hawkes Bay Poverty Bay-HP 3:35.45  NT
1) Stuart Graham M16 2) Ruby Adsett W14 3) Joseph Belcher M15 4) Kendall Reidy W23

    A2 Swimming Waikato-WK 3:43.10  NT
1) Helena Gasson W20 2) Sophie Lewis W14 3) Jack Lees M13 4) Margaret Wise W13

    A3 Swimming Bay of Plenty-BP 3:43.58  NT
1) Jack Weston M17 2) Maia Stanborough M19 3) Danielle Waiari W17 4) Marijke Hattingh W13

    A4 Swimming Taranaki-TR 3:44.87  NT
1) Claudia Taylor W13 2) Cormach Hughson-How M13 3) Abby Collins W14 4) Chris Johnson M14

    B5 Hawkes Bay Poverty Bay-HP 3:47.60  NT
1) Bruin Maunder M15 2) Bobbi Gichard W15 3) Brendan Koevoet M15 4) Grace Jones W14

    B6 Swimming Waikato-WK 3:49.46  NT
1) Ariana Aupouri-Kaiwai W16 2) Jenna Bain W14 3) Benjamin Stilborn M13 4) Kaitlyn Sosa W13

    B7 Swimming Bay of Plenty-BP 3:50.41  NT
1) Daniel Reyland M14 2) Benjamin Rowe M14 3) Anna Burnett W15 4) Islah Kerr-Aim W15


